
Deconectari programate Floresti - 19.02.2024-25.02.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-19
08:00:00

2024-02-19
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT156GCN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-19
08:00:00

2024-02-19
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT156GCN3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-19
08:00:00

2024-02-19
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT728VT3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-19
08:00:00

2024-02-19
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT728VT3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-19
08:00:00

2024-02-19
16:00:00

S.NAPADOVA PT615CG3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-19
08:00:00

2024-02-19
16:00:00

S.NAPADOVA PT615CG3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-19
08:00:00

2024-02-19
12:00:00

S.COSERNITA PT415GCM19
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-19
12:30:00

2024-02-19
16:00:00

S.COSERNITA PT413GCM19
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
12:00:00

S.GVOZDOVA PT55GCM2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.GAUZENI PT862CJ9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.GAUZENI PT862CJ9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.SANATAUCA PT689CG3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.SANATAUCA PT689CG3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT728VT3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT155GCN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT60FR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT97FR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT155GCN3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT143FR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10
kV

2024-02-20
08:00:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT395FR1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10
kV

2024-02-20
12:30:00

2024-02-20
16:00:00

S.GVOZDOVA PT148GCM2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
12:00:00

S.GVOZDOVA PT56GCM2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
12:00:00

S.RASPOPENI PT923CJ9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S. MARINESTI PT341FR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 10
kV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S. MARINESTI PT344FR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 10
kV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S. MARINESTI PT430FR20
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 10
kV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT151GCN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT151GCN3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT795VT3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-21
08:00:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT795VT3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-21
12:30:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S.GAUZENI PT854CJ9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-21
12:30:00

2024-02-21
16:00:00

S.GVOZDOVA PT59GCM18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
12:00:00

S.GURA CAMENCII PT104GCM18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.RECESTI PT854CJ9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT152GCN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT152GCN3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.JAPCA PT610CG3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT730VT3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT730VT3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
12:00:00

S.GURA.CAMENCII PT104GCM18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
12:00:00

S.GURA.CAMENCII PT104GCM18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
08:00:00

2024-02-22
12:00:00

S.GURA.CAMENCII PT104GCM18F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
12:30:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.GURA.CAMENCII PT105GCM18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-22
12:30:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.GURA.CAMENCII PT105GCM18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-22
12:30:00

2024-02-22
16:00:00

S.GURA CAMENCII PT105GCM18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-23
08:00:00

2024-02-23
12:00:00

S.GURA CAMENCII PT197GCM2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-23
08:00:00

2024-02-23
16:00:00

S.NIMEREUCA PT730VT3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-23
08:00:00

2024-02-23
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT500GCN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-23
08:00:00

2024-02-23
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT500GCN3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-23
12:30:00

2024-02-23
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE CONSTANTIN
STAMATI INDEPENDENTEI CONSTANTIN NEGRUZZI
STAMATI LIBERTATII SCIUSEV

PT66FR5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-02-23
12:30:00

2024-02-23
16:00:00

S.GURA CAMENCII PT192GCM2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


